340
Tra
ns
du
ce
rs
TE
ST

80 X rated 0.5 sec.
Input
Ordering Informations
12: 1 phase 2 wires
13: 1 phase 3 wires
33: 3 phase 3 wires
34: 3 phase 4 wires
RWH: Watt-Hour
RQH:  Var-Hour
RWWH: Watt-Hour + Watt
RQQH:  Var-Hour + Var
1: 50Hz ± 3Hz
1: 4 ~ 20mA A: 0 ~ 10V
2: 0 ~ 20mA B: 0 ~ 5V
3: 0 ~ 10mA C: 1 ~ 5V
4: 0 ~ 1mA D: 0 ~ 1V
5: - 10 ~ 0 ~ + 10mA E: -10 ~ 0 ~ + 10V
6:  - 1 ~ 0 ~ + 1mA F: -1 ~ 0 ~ + 1V
Y: Option (± 20mA, ± 10V max.)
1: AC 115/230V
A: DC 24V
B: DC 48V
C: DC 110V
Y: Option
Y: Forward + Reverse
N: No (only forward)
1: 1 Pulse
2: 10 Pulse
Y: Option
2: 60Hz ± 3Hz
1:  AC 120 ~ 5A
2:  AC 240 ~ 5A
Y:  Option (600V, 10A max.)
3: 208/120V, 5A
4: 416/240V, 5A
1: Open collector 2: Reed relayModel-Connection-Input / Input-Freq / Freq. Output Freq
Output Mode / Power Supply-Two-Freq.
Output / DC Output
Example A
Connection
Input
Input freq
Freq.output
Freq.output mode
Aux. Power
Example B
Connection
Input
Input freq
Freq.output
Freq.output mode
Aux. Power
Two-freq. output
DC output
RWH-34-32111-N
3 phase 4 wires
AC 208/120V, 5A(0 ~ 1500W)
60Hz ± 3Hz
1 Pulse/WH
Open collector
AC 115/230V
RQQH-33-21211-YE
3 phase 3 wires
AC 240V, 5A (0 ~ ± 2000Var)
50Hz ± 3Hz
10 Pulse/VARH
Open collector
AC 115/230V
Forward + Reverse
-10 ~ 0 ~ + 10V
Code Number
Case: I